 -threading taps type
RTS should only be used on
NC-machines with a ”Rigid
Tapping” option.
Otherwise their correct
function cannot be guaranteed.
 has developed ”multirange” taps type
RTS, for through and blind holes, with and

D9865-
D9820-
D9825-
SRT054
SRT312
SRT054 SRT312 / SRT520
 D9865- D9820- D9825-
D9865- D9820- / D9825-
¸
¸
  D9865-0250 8.5 13.5 2.5
 D9865-0300 8.5 13.5 3.0
 D9865-0350 8.5 13.5 3.5
 D9865-0400 8.5 13.5 4.0
 D9865-0450 8.5 13.5 4.5
 D9820-0035 19.0 21.5 3.5 2.7
  D9820-0045 19.0 21.5 4.5 3.4
  D9820-0060 19.0 21.5 6.0 4.9
  D9820-0070 19.0 21.5 7.0 5.5
 D9820-0080 19.0 21.5 8.0 6.2
  D9820-0090 19.0 21.5 9.0 7.0
 D9820-0100 19.0 21.5 10.0 8.0
  D9820-0110 19.0 21.5 11.0 9.0
 D9825-0060 31.0 35.0 6.0 4.9
  D9825-0070 31.0 35.0 7.0 5.5
 D9825-0080 31.0 35.0 8.0 6.2
  D9825-0090 31.0 35.0 9.0 7.0
 D9825-0100 31.0 35.0 10.0 8.0
  D9825-0110 31.0 35.0 11.0 9.0
 D9825-0120 31.0 35.0 12.0 9.0
  D9825-0160 31.0 35.0 16.0 12.0
  D9825-0180 31.0 35.0 18.0 14.5
¸
¸
¸
¸